
WEST BROWNSVILLE LITTLE LEAGUE
MAJORS DIVISION SCHEDULE 2016

DATE Visitors Home TIME FIELD DATE Visitor Home TIME FIELD
Monday, April 04, 2016 1 vs. 4 730pm Majors Monday, May 02, 2016 3 vs. 5 730pm Majors
Tuesday, April 05, 2016 5 vs. 2 730pm Majors Tuesday, May 03, 2016 4 vs. 2 730pm Majors
Wednesday, April 06, 2016 Wednesday, May 04, 2016
Thursday, April 07, 2016 1 vs. 2 730pm Majors Thursday, May 05, 2016 1 vs. 5 730pm Majors
Friday, April 08, 2016 4 vs. 3 730pm Majors Friday, May 06, 2016 2 vs. 3 730pm Majors
Saturday, April 09, 2016 Saturday, May 07, 2016

Monday, April 11, 2016 3 vs. 1 730pm Majors Monday, May 09, 2016
Tuesday, April 12, 2016 5 vs. 4 730pm Majors Tuesday, May 10, 2016
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 Wednesday, May 11, 2016
Thursday, April 14, 2016 5 vs. 3 730pm Majors Thursday, May 12, 2016 1 vs. 4 730pm Majors
Friday, April 15, 2016 2 vs. 4 730pm Majors Friday, May 13, 2016 5 vs. 2 730pm Majors
Saturday, April 16, 2016 Saturday, May 14, 2016

Monday, April 18, 2016 5 vs. 1 730pm Majors Monday, May 16, 2016 1 vs. 2 730pm Majors
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 3 vs. 2 730pm Majors Tuesday, May 17, 2016 4 vs. 3 730pm Majors
Wednesday, April 20, 2016 Wednesday, May 18, 2016
Thursday, April 21, 2016 4 vs. 1 730pm Majors Thursday, May 19, 2016 3 vs. 1 730pm Majors
Friday, April 22, 2016 2 vs. 5 730pm Majors Friday, May 20, 2016 5 vs. 4 730pm Majors
Saturday, April 23, 2016 Saturday, May 21, 2016

Monday, April 25, 2016 2 vs. 1 730pm Majors Monday, May 23, 2016 5 vs. 3 730pm Majors
Tuesday, April 26, 2016 3 vs. 4 730pm Majors Tuesday, May 24, 2016 2 vs. 4 730pm Majors
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 Wednesday, May 25, 2016
Thursday, April 28, 2016 1 vs. 3 730pm Majors Thursday, May 26, 2016 1 vs. 5 730pm Majors
Friday, April 29, 2016 4 vs. 5 730pm Majors Friday, May 27, 2016 3 vs. 2 730pm Majors
Saturday, April 30, 2016 Saturday, May 28, 2016

Monday, May 30, 2016
Tuesday, May 31, 2016
Wednesday, June 01, 2016
Thursday, June 02, 2016
Friday, June 03, 2016
Saturday, June 04, 2016

NO GAMES(TESTING)

NO GAMES-MEMORIAL DAY

                 TEAM 1                              TEAM 2                               TEAM 3                              TEAM 4                              TEAM 5
                 TIGERS                             RANGERS                           ASTROS                           ATHLETICS                         PIRATES
          COACH SALINAS            COACH LANDIN               COACH JACKSON              COACH PUENTE              COACH TORRES

NO GAMES(TESTING)
NO GAMES(TESTING)
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